
645 Holbrook Street
Erie, CO 80516TOWN OF ERIE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-188 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/10/2018 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:7/10/2018

Title: A Resolution Authorizing Award Of Construction Contract And Change Order To A-1 Chipseal
Company For The 2018 Street Maintenance In The Amount Of $896,480.70, Change Order 1 In The
Amount Of $319,141.20 And Contingency In The Amount Of $13,078.10; And Setting Forth Details In
Relation Thereto.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Street Maintenance Program Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

TOWN OF ERIE Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

